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Great Western Savings 
and Loan Association 

835 Fourth Street, Sula, Risa, 95404 

FAULKNER 
" Floyd S (Dolores E) (Faulkner Realty) 

h770 Carley Rd 
FAULKNER REALTY <Floyd S Faulkner) 

Real F.state, Homes, Ranches, Income 
Property, Busin- Opportunities 
Since 1946, 1104 College Av (95404) 
Tel (707) 542-1529 <See Index To 
Advertisers) 

" Richd D (Betty) whse mgr PG&E h2608 
Marlow Rd 

" Wm H (Alta F) retd h2600 Marlow Rd 
Faurot Wm K (Ruth I) retd h85 Maywood 

Dr 
Faus Clyde asst mgr Roos-Atkins h1511 

Range Av Apt 2 
Faust Carolyn r2636 Claremont Dr 
" Matthew M (Martha J) tchr Santa Rosa 

Sch Dist h214 Sommerville Rd 
" Robt E ydmn Yaeger & Kirk h1334 Page 

Ct 
Faustino Robt (Ellen) h920 Jack London Dr 
Fautz John studt h4696 Sonoma Hwy 
Fava Angelo (Elvia) retd h1645 St Francis 

Rd 
Favehe Wm h3900 Montgomery Dr Apt 3 
Faverty Ray R (Mary F) retd h106 Cardinal 

Way 
Faville Harry E (Ramona E) h301 

Mockingbird Cir 
Favinger James (Bonnie) emp State Farm Ins 

h1829 Wright St 
Fawcett Grace C (Wid Wilfred B) legal sec 

Spridgen Barrett Achor Luckhardt 
Anderson h1908 Grosse Av 

" Wallace W IThora R) serv mgr S C M 
Corp h2301 Grace Dr 

Fay Gussie C retd r1043 San Clemente Dr 
" Raymond C (Claire E) formn Pac Tel h633 

Pine St 
Fayle Walter J v-pres & mgr Farmers 

Mutual Ins Co h1815 King St 
Faylor Donna L Mrs studt h855 Aston Pl 
Feagan Nadine S (Wid Bernard) r3619 

Airway Dr 
Feagin Christine M Mrs (Chris Beauty Nook) 

r3016 Cherokee Dr 
" James D (Christine M) emp Exchange 

Linen h3016 Cherokee Av 
Feaks Ellen retd r1065 Ludwig Av 
Fear Beatrice (Wid Edmond H) h127 El 

Crystal Dr 
Fearnley Geo J (Florence I) retd h2267 West 

Av 
" Gregory h1134 4th St Apt 122 
Feature Homes Inc Russell Lugli Pres Jos 

Schwab V-Pres genl bldg contrs 4349 
Montgomery Dr 

Fechner Agnes (Wid Johannas) atndt Sonoma 
Community Hosp h75 Hendley St 

" Michl A emp State Div Forestry r426 
Bloomfield Rd 

Fedanzo Anthony J (Burleigh M) (Oak Park 
Swim & Tennis Club) h2920 
Montgomery Dr 

" Burleigh M Mrs mgr Oak Park Swim & 
Tennis Club r2920 Montgomery Dr 

" Dale asst mgr Oak Park Swim & Tennis 
Club r2920 Montgomery Dr 
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESI'IGATION 
U S Dept Of Justice Resident Agency 
Suite 5 American Trust Bank 
Building 2765 4th St, Santa Rosa, 
Calif Tel 542-1952; Headquarters Office 
R6207, Federal Building·U S Court 
House, 450 Golden Gate Av, San 
Francillco, Calif 94102, Tel 552-2155 

" Land Bank Assn Of Santa Rosa Robt W 
Hansen Mgr 105 Steele La 

Federico Joseph emp Tanner's Enco Serv 
r760 Slater St 

Fedorka Linda studt r1650 Slater St Apt 3 
Feeley Frank R (Ellen M) retd h1036 Del 

Mar Dr 
" James F (Vivian F) sis rep Neet Awning 

hl517 Ridley Av 
Feeney Insurance Agency (Thos Feeney) 151 

Montgomery Dr 
" Thos (Denise) (Feeney Insurance Agency) 
Feezell Eldon M (Ruth A) v-pres Eggen & 

Lance Mortuary h966 Borden Villa Dr 
Apt 102 

" Ruth A Mrs typ County Tax Collr r966 
Borden Villa Dr Apt 102 

Fegley Beyril S armory custdn State Natl 
Guard 

" Lenard (Virginia R) emp Speed Space 
h3658 Primrose Av 

Fehrman Edmund P (Edith M) mech 
Sonomusic Co h2313 Gardner Av 

Feinsinger Greg (Kathy A) phys Community 
Hosp hl520 St Francis Rd 

Feist Betty J Mrs h2216 Sartori Dr 
" Wm C r2216 Sartori Dr 
Felan Wm (Marie) retd h94la Temple Av 
Felciano Antoniette N studt h866 

Strawberry Dr 
" J Clarence (Teresa A) (Felciano & Jeffries) 

h4010 Montecito Av 
" Jack C (Donna M) florist h237 Talbot Av 
" & Jeffries (J Clarence Feliciano Schuyler L 

Jeffries) archts 4010 Montecito Av 
" John R retd h4065 Alta Vista Av 
" Mathilda M (Wid Manuel) hl519 Fair 

Oaks Ct 
" Michael driver Mead Clark Lbr r4010 

Montecito 
Felder Arthur T (Deborah) serv tech Alpha 

Electronics h4463 Bennett Valley Rd 
" Lonnie bkpr Bishop Hansel Ford r652 Mc 

Connell Av 
Feldman Morris (Sylvia R) podiatrist 528 B 

Street h2022 Stonewood Dr 
Felge Pat A (Alyce L) retd hl422 Olive St 
Felger Ronald L (Barbara T) tchr Santa Rosa 

Pub Schs h3980 Chanate Rd 
Felice Alf L (Ellen D) slsmn Grey Bar 

Elecric hl634 Clover Dr 
Feliciano Joseph E (Joan) Joan ofcr Exchange 

Bank rKenwood 
Felix Ernest R (Barbara) (Felix Realty) 

rSonoma 
" Fedor C (Rita A) cement wkr State h2671 

Victoria Dr 
" Geo H (Marga M) elk h739 Southwood Dr 
" Gus H retd h1151 Humboldt St 
" Realty (Ernest R Felix) 3348 Santa Rosa 

Av 
Fell Marion retd h966 Borden Villa Dr Apt 
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